
 

 

Port: Jebel Ali, UAE 

Location: The port is located on the Gulf coast approx 35km SW of Dubai.  

 

General overview: The largest man made harbour in the world, with a large industrial 

development including aluminium, gas and cement facilities. The merger and relocating with Port 

Rashid also brought a large increase in container handling. Facilities exist to accommodate Ro-

Ro's, container ships, bulkers, general cargo vessels and tankers. 

  

Traffic figures: Approx 37,000,000t of cargo, 15,000,000TEUs and 18,000 passengers handled 

annually.  

 

Max size: LOA 400m, draught 15.5m, 125,000DWT 

 

Ro-Ro facilities: 

 

Terminal Berth 
Length, 

meters 

Depth, 

meters 
Use 

Al Khaleej Sugar 

Terminal 
5 - - Breakbulk 

General Cargo 

Terminal 
4A, 4B - 13.70 Breakbulk 

Logistics Terminal 

33, 34A, 34B, 35 

36 

37 

38, 39, 40, 41, 42 

43 

44, 45, 46, 47, 48 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

11.00 

8.80 

9.00 

10.00 

10.50 

15.00 

 

Breakbulk, Ro-

Ro/Lo-Lo 

McDermott 

Terminal 
Main Quay 360 14.00 Project/Heavy 

 

 


