



Port: Jebel Ali, UAE

Location: The port is located on the Gulf coast approx 35km SW of Dubai.

General overview: The largest man made harbour in the world, with a large industrial development including aluminium, gas and cement facilities. The merger and relocating with Port Rashid also brought a large increase in container handling. Facilities exist to accommodate Ro-Ro's, container ships, bulkers, general cargo vessels and tankers.

Traffic figures: Approx 37,000,000t of cargo, 15,000,000TEUs and 18,000 passengers handled annually.

Max size: LOA 400m, draught 15.5m, 125,000DWT

Ro-Ro facilities:

Terminal	Berth	Length, meters	Depth, meters	Use
Al Khaleej Sugar Terminal	5	-	-	Breakbulk
General Cargo Terminal	4A, 4B	-	13.70	Breakbulk
Logistics Terminal	33, 34A, 34B, 35	-	11.00	
	36	-	8.80	Breakbulk, Ro- Ro/Lo-Lo
	37	-	9.00	
	38, 39, 40, 41, 42	-	10.00	
	43	-	10.50	
	44, 45, 46, 47, 48	-	15.00	
McDermott Terminal	Main Quay	360	14.00	Project/Heavy